Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Fold, Hard Casters, Soft Casters, Seam
Connectors, Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
24 x 48, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain PL, Silver
Restrictions may apply. See price list tables below for more information.
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
POST LEGS TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  -  1 8 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard table height 18”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
24D-PLO1824D-PL18 24SQ-PL18 24SQ-PLO18
Round
24D
30D
36D
42D
LBS
37
37
47
47
58
58
76
76
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
Square
18 x 18SQ
24 x 24SQ
30 x 30SQ
36 x 36SQ
PL18
PLO18

Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
POST LEGS TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  -  1 8 ”  H I G H
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard table height 18”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
2448RE-PL18
Rectangle
24 x 36RE
24 x 42RE
24 x 48RE
30 x 36RE
30 x 42RE
30 x 48RE
LBS
50
50
58
58
58
58
56
56
66
66
66
66
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Round
24D
30D
36D
42D
48D
54D
60D
LBS
41
37
51
47
62
58
76
72
92
88
110
106
129
125
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
  FOLD CASTERS
  (FL) HARD   SOFT
                         (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
841 1306 1353 1493 1570 1714
897 1362 1409 1549 1626 1770

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Square
24 x 24SQ
30 x 30SQ
36 x 36SQ
42 x 42SQ
48 x 48SQ
54 x 54SQ
60 x 60SQ
LBS
41
37
51
47
58
58
76
72
92
88
116
111
135
130
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
OPTIONS
  FOLD CASTERS
  (FL) HARD   SOFT

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Rectangle
24 x 30RE
24 x 36RE
24 x 42RE
24 x 48RE
24 x 54RE
24 x 60RE
24 x 66RE
24 x 72RE
LBS
50
46
50
46
58
54
58
54
66
62
66
62
81
76
81
76
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Rectangle
36 x 42RE
36 x 48RE
36 x 60RE
36 x 66RE
36 x 72RE
36 x 78RE
36 x 84RE
36 x 90RE
36 x 96RE
LBS
75
71
75
71
87
83
106
101
106
101
119
114
119
114
137
131
137
131
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Rectangle
42 x 78RE
42 x 84RE
LBS
133
128
133
128
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
OPTIONS
   CASTERS
   HARD   SOFT
                         (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
2526 3084 3307 3848 4026 4732
2596 3154 3377 3918 4096 4802
2526 3084 3307 3848 4026 4732
2596 3154 3377 3918 4096 4802
145 300
145 300
145 300
145 300
OPTIONS
•  Custom heights available.
• Click here for applicable
 Power & Data modules.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
POST LEGS TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E  -  2 9 ”  H I G H
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Racetrack
36 x 54RT
36 x 60RT
36 x 66RT
36 x 72RT
36 x 78RT
36 x 84RT
36 x 90RT
36 x 96RT
LBS
87
83
87
83
100
96
100
96
119
114
119
114
131
126
131
126
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Racetrack
42 x 78RT
42 x 84RT
48 x 78RT
48 x 84RT
LBS
142
138
142
138
142
138
142
138
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
   CASTERS
   HARD   SOFT
                         (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
2394 3319 3599 4163 4298 5054
2450 3375 3655 4219 4354 5110
2394 3319 3599 4163 4298 5054
2450 3375 3655 4219 4354 5110
2397 3718 4035 4534 4846 5704
2453 3774 4091 4590 4902 5760
2397 3718 4035 4534 4846 5704
2453 3774 4091 4590 4902 5760
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
OPTIONS
•  Custom heights available.

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Bullet
30 x 54B
30 x 60B
36 x 54B
36 x 60B
36 x 72B
LBS
77
73
77
73
87
83
87
83
100
96
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
   CASTERS
   HARD   SOFT
                         (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
1388 2124 2278 2546 2628 3071
1444 2180 2334 2602 2684 3127
1388 2124 2278 2546 2628 3071
1444 2180 2334 2602 2684 3127
1547 2785 3003 3398 3451 4012
1603 2841 3059 3454 3507 4068
1547 2785 3003 3398 3451 4012
1603 2841 3059 3454 3507 4068
1725 3092 3334 3758 4001 4702
1781 3148 3390 3814 4057 4758
116 240

•  PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is
constructed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Halfmoon
24 x 48H
30 x 60H
36 x 72H
LBS
58
54
77
73
100
96
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
   CASTERS
   HARD   SOFT
                         (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
Trapezoid
30 x 60TP
36 x 72TP
Radius (connector)
24 x 24
30 x 30
Crescent
30 x 36
36 x 42
PL
PLO

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
4296BTA-PL 4296BTA-PLO 4296BTA-PLH
Rectangle
42 x 96RE
48 x 96RE
48 x 120RE
48 x 144RE
48 x 168RE
60 x 120RE
60 x 144RE
60 x 168RE
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
2593 3770 4089 4409 4886 5805
2663 3840 4159 4479 4956 5875
3163 4340 4659 4979 5456 6375
2593 3770 4089 4409 4886 5805
2663 3840 4159 4479 4956 5875
3163 4340 4659 4979 5456 6375
3867 5385 5744 6522 6636 7712

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
4296BTA-PL 4296BTA-PLO 4296BTA-PLH
Racetrack
42 x 96RT
48 x 96RT
48 x 120RT
48 x 144RT
48 x 168RT
60 x 120RT
60 x 144RT
60 x 168RT
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
2619 3950 4273 5053 5604 6585
2689 4020 4343 5123 5674 6655
3189 4520 4843 5623 6174 7155
2619 3950 4273 5053 5604 6585
2689 4020 4343 5123 5674 6655
3189 4520 4843 5623 6174 7155
3901 6011 6433 7506 7462 8610

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
4296BTA-PL 4296BTA-PLO 4296BTA-PLH
Boatshape
42 x 96BT
48 x 96BT
48 x 120BT
48 x 144BT
48 x 168BT
60 x 120BT
60 x 144BT
60 x 168BT
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
2619 4855 5275 5702 6311 6845
2689 4925 5345 5772 6381 6915
3189 5425 5845 6272 6881 7415
2619 4855 5275 5702 6311 6845
2689 4925 5345 5772 6381 6915
3189 5425 5845 6272 6881 7415
3901 7005 7520 8066 8298 8917

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
4296BTA-PL 4296BTA-PLO 4296BTA-PLH
Boatshape
Arc Ends
42 x 96BTA
48 x 96BTA
48 x 120BTA
48 x 144BTA
48 x 168BTA
60 x 120BTA
60 x 144BTA
60 x 168BTA
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
2847 5568 5989 6420 7024 7559
2917 5638 6059 6490 7094 7629
3417 6138 6559 6990 7594 8129
2847 5568 5989 6420 7024 7559
2917 5638 6059 6490 7094 7629
3417 6138 6559 6990 7594 8129